ABB LIMITED 7/2
Standard and Ground Terminal Blocks
Compression clamp
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  marketing.info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
Characteristics IEC UL CSA
NFC  VDE
Wire size   mm 2 / AWG
Solid Wire 0.2  -  4

Recommended torque Nm / ib.in 0.5-0.8 Nm / 4.4-7.1 lb-in
Selection
Body Colour Type Order Code Pack
Grey M 4/6 0115 116.07 50
Blue M 4/6.N 0125 116.01 50
Yellow M 4/6 0105 116.16 50
Orange M 4/6 0105 002.20 50
Red M 4/6 0105 032.15 50
Black M 4/6 0105 031.14 50
Beige VO M 4/6.VO 0195 116.00 50
Green+yellow (with contact rail) M 4/6.P 0165 113.16 50
Green+yellow VO (with contact rail) M 4/6.PVO 0195 113.05 50
Yellow+green (without contact rail) M 4/6.PI 0165 275.00 50
Selection
Body Colour Type Order Code Pack
Grey MA 2.5/5 0115 486.03 50
Blue MA 2.5/5.N 0125 486.05 50
Beige VO MA 2.5/5.VO 0195 486.04 50
Green+yellow (with contact rail) MA 2.5/5.P 0165 488.27 50
Green+yellow VO (with contact rail) MA 2.5/5.PVO 0195 488.16 50
Yellow+green (without contact rail) MA 2.5/5.PI 0165 677.03 50
MA 2,5/5
Spacing 5mm
M 4/6
Spacing 6mm